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Technické parametry

Typ
Poznamky

Material (dlouhy
néazev)

Povrchova Uprava
Zavit

Typ C.

75/50

Tlumici material -
prirodni pryz 55°/60°
shore. Tolerance dle
DIN 7715-2, tfida
M3.

Ocel

Pozinkované
Metricky zavit
C

Technicka specifikace

Max. pfipustné
zatizeni ve strihu v N

H
d
dy
t

900

50
75

M12
12

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 5

Standardy

Technicky nakres

—

Valcovy tlumi¢ typ C Ocel
Pozinkované 75/50M12X12

57780.075.050
500505434331
26101765
8715494203234

Pouze celé baleni

d1




